
GOVERNEMENT POLYTECHNIC BARGARH CHITRAKOOT 

TIME TABLE ME(PRO).4TH SEM (LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY 
TIME 

10:00- 
10:50 

10:50 
11:40 

11:40 
12:30 

12:30 
01:20 

01:20 
01:40 

01:40 
02:30 

02:30 
03:20 

03:20 
04:10 

04:10 
05:00 

MON 
 

CS-II(PB) HH&M(SK)  
 
 
 
 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

ENERGY COVS. 
(CBP) 

RAC LAB(AKS) 

TUE CS-II(PB) EVS(PM) CAD&M 
(GLM-1) 

HH&M LAB (AKS) 

WED CAD&M 
(GLM-1) 

RAC(AKS) UHV(SKV/PM) CS-II LAB(PB) 

THURS RAC(AKS) HH&M(SK) EVS LAB(PM) CAD&M LAB 
(GLM-1) 

FRI HH&M 
(SK) 

HH&M 
(SK)T 

RAC(AKS) ENERG
Y 
COVS. 
(CBP) 

SCA(AKS) 

SAT CAD&M 
(GLM-1) 

ENERGY COVS. 
LAB (CBP) 

UHV 
LAB(SK
V/PM) 

EVS 
(PM) 

CAD&M LAB 
(GLM-1) 



 

TIME TABLE ME(PRO).6TH  SEM(LATERAL ENTRY) 

 

 

DAY 
TIME 

10:00- 
10:50 

10:50 
11:40 

11:40 
12:30 

12:30 
01:20 

01:20 
01:40 

01:40 
02:30 

02:30 
03:20 

03:20 
04:10 

04:10 
05:00 

MON 
 

MMI(GLM-1) INDUSTRIAL 
ENGG.(AKS) 

 
 
 
 
 
L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

CNC LAB(GLM-1) PROJECT(SK) 

TUE TOOL ENGG. 
(CBP) 

INDUSTRIAL 
ENGG.(AKS) 

PROJECT(SKS) PROJECT
(SK) 

WED INDUSTRIAL 
ENGG.(AKS) 

MMI(GLM-1) MMI LAB(CBP) 

THUR
S 

CNC(GLM-1) MMI(G
LM-1) 

TOOL 
ENGG. 
(CBP) 

PROJECT(CBP) PROJECT(AKS) 

FRI CNC(GLM-1) TOOL ENGG. 
(CBP) 

CNC LAB(GLM-1) SCA(SKV/CBP) 

SAT INDUSTRIAL 
ENGG.(AKS) 

PROJECT(AKS) SCA(SKV/CBP) 


